PDe.

-

NRC FORM 255

(10 76!
-

RE~0

DIVISION OF CONTRACTS

US. NUCLEAR REGULATORY comdsiadll. 23 A7:00

WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555
PUSL

-

NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT EXECUTION

CONTRACT NUMBER

N

NRC-03-89-031

MODIFICATION NUMBER
Modification No. 1 to T.0..152

T EX MODIFICATION

-

O NEW
OTHER (Specify]

TO: Walter J. Schwink, Chief
/ “(Tatel

Technical "Assistance Management Section
Office of Nuclear Reactor Regulation

CONTRACT BASED ON:
AUTHORIZATION NUMBER

NRR's letter request
RFPA No. NRR-89-031
s 6/11/92 and

- iration)
- 2 PR 6/09/92
. JUL 6 ‘992 CONTRACT CHANGES PER THIS ACTION
FROM: - Increase the number of reviews
(Datel for walkthru examination outlineb

Anita Hughes )
Contract Administrator

Contract Administration Branch No. 2
Division of Contracts & Property Management, ADM

and grade from "3" to "4"

from "3"-to ugn

- Increase the number of walkth
operation examinations to admin

- lﬁcrease the task order's ced
amount- by $2,635

CONTRACTOR (Name & Locatwon]

Sonalysts, Inc.

215 Parkway North

Post Office Box 280
Waterford, Connecticut 06385

(iCWBN oe'rh82 T )

TYPE OF CONTRACT

PROJECT TITLE

Technical Assistance to Suppprt Licensing
Activities

Reactor Operator Licensing Initial Exams,
Limerick Nuclear Power Plant

PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE

5/20/92 - 8/21/92

PRINCIPAL INVESTIGATOR

{ ean Poetersen

NAC AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

Karen Pulsipher

APPN No.: B4R NUMBER FIN NUMBER _
31X0200.220 | 220-19-13-02-0 [ -1289-2 ] L
NEW NRC FUNDS S 2 ,635.00
FUNDING
TOTAL FY __ FUNDING PRIOR 5 31,215.00
TOTAL NRC OBLIGATIONS S 33,850.00 =
ATTACHMENTIS) NRC-03-89-O31

GOVE ANMENT PROPERTY

9207140326 520706
PDR CONT
NRC~03-89-031 FDR

Mod. 1 to T.0. #152

/\
CONTRACT DOCUNMENT ( ___1 copy N
/b

Cost Plus Fixed Fee/Task Orderigg



